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1 16 to 16

Non 
Government

Fingerprint Liveness Detection
Mantra Softech (India) 

Pvt. Ltd.
2021 5

Design and Development of Small payload 

under water robotic vehicle and manipulator 
for survilance of reactor pool

Dysmech Competency 

Service  Private Limited, 

Pune (MS)

Non 
Government

Development of Control Strategies for energy 

management in electric vehicle

MM Builders Engineers 
Contactors, Kosi Kalan, 

Mathura (UP-India)

Non 

Government

Cloud based online education environment Bada Business Pvt. Ltd.
Non 

Government

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Sustainbale concrete design using waste 

materials

MM Builders Engineers 

Contactors, Kosi Kalan, 

Non 

Government

Development and analysis of new adhesive 

material for building construction

MM Builders Engineers 
Contactors, Kosi Kalan, 

Mathura (UP-India)

Non 

Government

1

25

15

20

15

29.5

2

2

2

2

2

IOT based curriculum achievement and 
training as per industrial requirement under 
choice based credit system

Dysmech Competency 
Service  Private Limited, 

Pune (MS)

Non 
Government

25

25

GLA University (Track ID: UPUNGN11537)
INDEX 2020-21

Design of fractional order fuzzy PD controller 
for UAV

Dysmech Competency 

Service  Private Limited, 
Pune (MS)

Non 
Government

2

12 to 13

14 to 15

2 to 3

4 to 5

6 to 7

8 to 9

10 to 11

3.2.3. Number of research projects per teacher funded by government and non-government agencies during the last five years
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